Total Votes
Article 1
Moderator

Selectboard

Lister 3 year

Lister 2 Year

Lister 1 Year

Auditor

Collector of Deling Taxes

Agent To Defend and Prosecute Suits

First Constable

Second Constable

Trustee of Public Funds

Grand Juror

Cemetery Commissioner

Memorial Day Chair

Article 2 - Auditors Report

Kent Butterfield
Write In
Blanks

Jim Shands
Michael Ketchum
Write In

Blanks

Beth Dawley
Write In
Blanks

Rich Furman
Write [n
Blanks

Janet Whitaker
Write In
Blanks

Pamela Lyman
Write In
Blanks

Susan Pelletier
Write In
Blanks

Joanne Green Mills
Write In
Blanks

Nathaniel Kennedy
Write In
Blanks

Nathaniel Kennedy
Write In
Blanks

Mary Ellen Dorman
Write In
Blanks

Louis Chap
Write In
Bfanks

Mette Rea
Write In
Blanks

Suzanne Butterfield
Write In
Blanks

Yes
No

186

172

14

57
105

16

173

11

171

15

16

12

158

167

17

165

i5

172

14

11

23
152

14

165

163

19

165

20

152

31

159

27

146

186

186

186

186

186

186

186

186

186

186

186

186

186

186



Blanks

Article 3 - 8/15 & 11/15 Tax Dates Yes
No
Blanks

Article 4 - Treasure to collect current taxes Yes
No
Blanks

Article 5 - Town Budget Yes
No
Blanks

Article 6 - Selectboard borrow money for Tax AniYes
No
Blanks

Article 7 - Unspent expense rofl to 2022 Budget Yes
No
Btanks

Article 8 - Replace the Fire Truck Yes
No
Blanks

Article 9 - Cannabis Retailer Yes
No
Blanks

Article 10 - Cannabis Licensee Yes
No
Blanks

32

185

184

160
20

174
11

171
14

150
28

in
75

114
71

%&W 7 o

186

186

186

186

186

186

186

186

186



