

Total Votes		186
Article 1		
Moderator	Kent Butterfield	172
	Write In	
	Blanks	14 186
Selectboard	Jim Shands	57
	Michael Ketchum	105
	Write In	8
	Blanks	16 186
Lister 3 year	Beth Dawley	173
	Write In	2
	Blanks	11 186
Lister 2 Year	Rich Furman	171
	Write In	0
	Blanks	15 186
Lister 1 Year	Janet Whitaker	16
	Write In	12
	Blanks	158 186
Auditor	Pamela Lyman	167
	Write In	2
	Blanks	17 186
Collector of Delinq Taxes	Susan Pelletier	165
	Write In	6
	Blanks	15 186
Agent To Defend and Prosecute Suits	Joanne Green Mills	172
	Write In	0
	Blanks	14 186
First Constable	Nathaniel Kennedy	11
	Write In	23
	Blanks	152 186
Second Constable	Nathaniel Kennedy	7
	Write In	14
	Blanks	165 186
Trustee of Public Funds	Mary Ellen Dorman	163
	Write In	4
	Blanks	19 186
Grand Juror	Louis Chap	165
	Write In	1
	Blanks	20 186
Cemetery Commissioner	Mette Rea	152
	Write In	3
	Blanks	31 186
Memorial Day Chair	Suzanne Butterfield	159
	Write In	0
	Blanks	27 186
Article 2 - Auditors Report	Yes	146
	No	8

	Blanks	32 186
Article 3 - 8/15 & 11/15 Tax Dates	Yes	185
	No	1
	Blanks	186
Article 4 - Treasure to collect current taxes	Yes	184
	No	1
	Blanks	1 186
Article 5 - Town Budget	Yes	160
	No	20
	Blanks	6 186
Article 6 - Selectboard borrow money for Tax Anl	Yes	174
	No	11
	Blanks	1 186
Article 7 - Unspent expense roll to 2022 Budget	Yes	171
	No	14
	Blanks	1 186
Article 8 - Replace the Fire Truck	Yes	150
	No	28
	Blanks	8 186
Article 9 - Cannabis Retailer	Yes	111
	No	75
	Blanks	186
Article 10 - Cannabis Licensee	Yes	114
	No	71
	Blanks	1 186

attest: *Kaehle A. Burns*

Ari Scott, Town Clerk,

3/22/2022